
Aug. 26 (Wed) Orientation (Online)

Aug. 31 (Mon) First Day of Classes

Sep. 11 (Fri) Deadline for Dropping Courses

Sep. 21 (Mon) Respect-for-the-Aged Day (National Holiday)  =School Day (Online Class)=

Sep. 22 (Tue) Autumnal Equinox Day (National Holiday)  =School Day (Online Class)=

Mid-Late October Mid-term Examination

Oct. 29 (Thu) Fall Break from afternoon =NO afternoon Classes (1st and 2nd period classes only)=

Oct. 30-Nov.2 (Fri–Mon) Fall Break = NO Classes

Nov. 3 (Tue) Culture Day (National Holiday)  =School Day (Online Class)=

Nov. 23 (Mon) Labor Thanksgiving Day (National Holiday) =School Day (Online Class)=

Dec. 14 (Mon) Last Day of Classes

Dec. 15-19 (Tue–Sat) Final Examination Week (including make-up exam days)

Dec. 19 (Sat) Last Day of the Semester

This calendar is subject to change without notice.
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